Built with purpose.
Designed for quality.
Cecil Composites is new, but the talent behind our products is not. Backed by a team
with over 50 years of pole manufacturing experience and global leaders in composites,
we were built and designed from the ground up to address the increasing demand for
durable, easy-to-install lighting, transmission and distribution poles. Our Lighting poles
are centrifugally cast to provide the aesthetic and structural strength needed for low-level
lighting applications.

rotating mold, which is heated to allow the matrix to polymerize to the intended shape
and finish.
Available in Smooth Black finish only.
Part Number Overall
Length (ft.)
Mounting
Height (ft.)
Burial
Depth (ft.)
Tip Dia
O.D. (in)
Groundline
Dia O.D. (in)
Weight (lbs.) Luminare Max
Weight (lbs.)
CRTF-1-EMB-13 13 10 3 3 5.0 25 100
CRTF-1-EMB-14 14 11 3 3 5.2 27 100
CRTF-1-EMB-15 15 12 4 3 5.4 29 100
CRTF-1-EMB-16 16 13 4 3 5.6 31 100
CRTF-1-EMB-18 18 14 4 3 5.8 33 100
CRTF-1-EMB-19 19 15 4 3 6.0 36 100
CRTF-1-EMB-20 20 16 4 3 6.2 40 100
CRTF-1-EMB-21 21 17 4 3 6.4 44 100
Lighting Pole Offering
cecilcomposites.com
Smooth Black Finish
(BK)